
+ 
 

 

 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE 
BANGALORE – 560 012 

 

 

No. IISc/Tender 14&15/2017-18/call 2                     11th July 2018 

RE-TENDER NOTIFICATION 
 

 

Indian Institute of Science has decided to go for re-tender inviting bids through e-
procurement platform www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in from the reputed company / 
Individual Class I Contractor registered with KPWD/CPWD/MES/RAILWAYS for the 
following works:-  

1. “Exterior Painting and Other Allied Works at Vijnanpura Campus at IISc”.  
(earlier tender advertisement No. IISc/Tender 14/2017-18 dated 29th January 
2018) 

2. Repairs of Existing Mangalore Tiled Roof, Painting Works and other 
Allied Works at the Contemporary Studies Building at IISc (earlier tender 
advertisement No. IISc/Tender 15/2017-18 dated 29th January 2018) 

The entire proceeding of the above earlier tender in the Karnataka e-Procurement 
portal (www.eproc.karnataka.in) should be treated as cancelled. Interested Bidders 
are advised to go through the Re-Tender Document before submitting the bids. The 
bidders who had submitted their bids earlier will have to submit their applications 
again along-with relevant documents and fresh EMDs if they want to participate in 
the tender process again.  

Last date of bid submission online (Technical and Financial Bid) is on 09/08/2018 
at 15.30 hrs. Opening of Technical Bid is on 10/08/2018 at 16.15 hrs. The 
notification can be accessed from e-portal.  Any other details can be obtained 
from the office of the Centre for Campus Management & Development, Indian 
Institute of Science, Bangalore on all working days or e-mail office.ccmd@ 
iisc.ac.in 

         Sd/- REGISTRAR 


